★ Roll Ca	ill Nu	mber				Agenda Item Number
July 12, 2	2010					
WH accident or					bmitted a claim for bodily injury as	a result of an auto
	in the a	mounts	of \$60	7.00 to	y the Legal Department, it appears City of Des Moines Ambulance Ser aas; and	
WH NOW THE			payme	ents wou	ld be in the best interest of the City	of Des Moines;
BE IT RES	OLVE) by the	e City C	Council o	f the City of Des Moines, Iowa:	
payment o Moines, IA the same i	f \$5,39 .50309 s hereb	3.00 to and At y appro	Antoni torney oved, a	o Sanche Fredd Ha nd the F	\$607.00 to City of Des Moines Amlez, a single person, 700 E. Fifth Staas, 5001 SW 9th Street, Des Moir inance Director is authorized and constant of 529410; EN151; PWK 100101.	reet, Apt. 1, Des nes, IA 50315, be and
				МС	OVED BY	TO ADOPT
FORM API	PROVE	ED:				
Mark Gody Deputy Cit		Gal ney	ا تع			
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICA	TE
COWNIE					I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk	of said City hereby
COLEMAN			-		certify that at a meeting of	the City Council of

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE				
COLEMAN				
GRIESS				
HENSLEY				
MAHAFFEY				
MEYER				
MOORE				
TOTAL				
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED		

said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

	City Clerk